
THE FEDERAL POLYTECHNIC, ADO-EKITI 
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTER STUDIES 

FIRST SEMESTER, 2023/2024 SESSION 
 
DAY 2: THURSDAY, 18-04-2024    AFTERNOON SESSION: 12:00PM – 3:00PM 
SUPERVISOR: 
CHIEF INVIGILATOR:  

VENUE DEPT CLASS CODE NO OF 

STUDENT 

MATRIC NO 

ATIKU 

HALL 

CS 

SLT 

HND2 E 

HND2 MCB E 

COM 418 

GNS 413 

 

120 

187 

0001-0120 

0001-0187 

 

A002 GCT 

SLT 

ND2 M&E 

HND2 MCB M 

GCT 215 

GNS 413 

31 

44 

0001-0031 

0001-0044 

A003 CS 

MS 

ND2 

HND2 

COM 216 

STA 412 

50 

40 

0001-0050 

0001-0040 

A006 SLT HND2 BCH M GNS 401 37 0001-0037 

A008 SLT HND2 BCH M GNS 401 42 0038-0079 

A004 CS HND2 M COM 418 40 0001-0040 

A005 CS  HND1 E COM 313 40 0001-0040 

A2-001 FT HND2 M FST 417 66 0001-0066 

A2-002 CS HND1 M COM 313 35 0001-0035 

A2-003 FT HND2 M FST 417 37/CO 0067-0103 

A1-019 SLT HND 2 BCH E GNS 401 46 001-0046 

A-008 SLT HND 2 BCH E GNS 401 39 0047-0085 

A-009  SLT HND 2 BCH E GNS 401 36 0086-0121 

D008 GCT 

CS 

HND2 

ND2 

GNS 420 

COM 216 

30 

24 

0001-0030 

0051-0074 

D009 CS HND2 M COM 418 58/CO 0041-0098 

B26 CS ND2 COM 216 31 0075-0105 

A001-003A FT ND2 FST 215 69 0001-0069 



A001-003B CS 

FT 

HM 

HND1 E 

ND2 

ND2 M 

COM 313 

FST 215 

ACT 231 

40 

36 

30 

0041-0080 

0070-0105 

0001 - 0030 

 

3-IN-1A 

FT 

SLT 

HM 

 HND2 E 

HND2 

ND2 E 

FST 417 

PYE 412 

ACT 231 

50 

18 

38 

0001-0050 

0001-0018 

0001 - 0038 

STA LAB MS ND2  STA 215 20 0001-0020 

PTDF LAB MS ND2 STA 215 35 0021-0055 

 

 


